
Alpine Elementary School Community Council 
2017 – 2018 

 
 
Holly Reynolds—Chair           801-310-9596 hollybreynolds@gmail.com 
Janna Armatage—Vice-Chair 801-616-1106 j_armatage@hotmail.com 
Natalie Berger—Secretary      435-251-7604 nberger07@gmail.com 
Shaun Bennett—Parent           801-404-7775 mahay@me.com 
Janica Owen—Parent              801-850-8222 janicaowen@gmail.com 
Holly Shafer—Parent              801-360-4017 Shafer2005@hotmail.com 
Connie Faux—Teacher           801-610-8700 cfaux@alpinedistrict.com 
Natalie Jackman-Teacher       801-610-8700 nataliejackman@alpinedistrict.org 
Dave Perdue—Principal         801-610-8700 dperdue@alpinedistrict.org 
 
 

 
 
	


